10G SFP+ CWDM Transceiver (OP3980D-xx)
Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC, +3.3V, 1471～1611nm, CWDM EML&APD, SMF
Shenzhen Opway Communication Co., Ltd.
3F, Building 5, Section 2, Baiwangxin High-tech Industrial Park,1002 Songbai Rd.,
Nanshan, Shenzhen ,Guangdong,China 518000
Tel: +86-755-86000306        Fax: +86-755-86000825
E-mail: info@opwaytech.com   http://www.opwaytech.com
Page 1 of 7

Page 7 of 7
⚫ Mechanical Dimensions
⚫ Order Information
Part No. Data Rate
Central
wavelength
Optical Link
budget
Recommend
Distance
OP3980D-47 10Gbps 1471nm 23dB 80km
OP3980D-49 10Gbps 1491nm 23dB 80km
OP3980D-51 10Gbps 1511nm 23dB 80km
OP3980D-53 10Gbps 1531nm 23dB 80km
OP3980D-55 10Gbps 1551nm 23dB 80km
OP3980D-57 10Gbps 1571nm 23dB 70km
OP3980D-59 10Gbps 1591nm 23dB 70km
OP3980D-61 10Gbps 1611nm 23dB 70km
OPWAY reserves the right to make changes to the products or information contained herein without
notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent
accompany the sale of any such products or information.
Published by Shenzhen OPWAY Communication Co., Ltd.